2025 Mid Year Arkansas State PAC Contributions

Contribution

Entity Name Amount
Beatty for State Representative $ 250.00
Rebeccca Burkes for State Representative $ 250.00
Ron Caldwell for State Senate $ 500.00
Tyler Dees for State Senate $ 500.00
Missy Irvin for State Senate $ 500.00
Blake Johnson for State Senate $ 500.00
Senator Mark Johnson Campaign $ 500.00
Robin Lundstrum for State Representative $ 250.00
Brit McKenzie for Arkansas $ 250.00
Chad Puryear for State Representative $ 250.00
David Ray for State Represenative $ 250.00
Sarah for Governor $ 6,600.00
Stone for Senate $ 500.00
Clarke Tucker for State Senate $ 500.00
Steve Unger for State Representative $ 250.00
Vaught for State Representative $ 250.00



2025 Mid Year Corporate Contributions

Contribution

Entity Name

A Strong Oklahoma PAC

Alabama Poultry Trust (AP&EA PAC)
American Dream PAC

Andy Gipson Campaign

AR Gov's Team SHS PAC

AR House Dem Caucus Leadership PAC
AR State Chamber PAC

Arkansas Wins PAC

Ballard for Representative

Bill Pigott Campaign

Billy Bob Faulkingham for State Representative
Blueprint for Oklahoma's Future PAC
Build, Strengthen & Empower PAC
California Grocers Assoc. GROPAC
Citizens for Arellano

Committee to Elect Briggs Hopson
Committee to Elect Ken Rahjes
Committee to Elect Michael Fagg
Committee to Elect Pat Pettey
Committee to Elect Stacey Donato
Committee to Elect Virgil Peck

Dean Kirby for Senator

Dr. Clifford for Kansas Senate

Elect Ethan

Friends for Murri Briel

Friends of Beth Waldo

Friends of Christopher Belt

Friends of Delbert Hosemann
Friends of Hank Zuber

State

OK
AL
MO
MS
AR
AR
AR
AR
KS
MS
ME
OK
AR
CA
IL
MS
KS
KS
KS
IN
KS
MS
KS
IN
IL
MS
IL
MS
MS

P PP D P DL DL DD PP PP PP RN PR AR

Amount

2,500
5,000
2,500
500
1,600
2,500
5,000
2,000
250
500
1,250
2,500
2,000
5,000
225
500
250
500
500
400
500
500
500
400
225
500
225
1,000
500

Entity Name

Friends of Jaime M. Andrade Jr.
Friends of Jerry Turner

Friends of Matt Moonen

Friends of Mike Hilgers

Friends of Rachel Talbot Ross
Friends of Ryan Spain

Friends of Sue Rezin

Friends of Trey Stuart

Gente for Graciela Guzman
Hoosiers for Holdman

lowa First Fund PAC

lowa Harvesting Opportunity PAC
lowa Priorities Now PAC

J.D. Prescott for State Representative
Jan Leising for State Senator
Jason White Campaign

Kyler Sweely for Kansas House
Leslie Rutledge

Lynn Fitch Campaign

Melissa Oropeza Campaign
Missouri House Leadership PAC
Missouri Senate Leadership PAC
NE Governor's Roundtable

Neil Whaley Campaign

Pishny for Kansas House

Team Tennessee (Gov. Campaign)

The Committee to Elect Michael Murphy

The Poultry Federation PAC
Tyson Foods Arkansas PAC
Walter for Senate

State

IL
MS
ME
NE
ME

IL

IL
ME

IL

IN

A

A

A

IN

IN
MS
KS
AR
MS
KS
MO
MO
NE
MS
KS
TN
KS
AR
AR
MS

Contribution

P PP DD PPN LD DD DN DN PN PPN N

Amount

225
500
1,250
1,000
1,250
225
225
1,250
225
400
5,000
5,000
2,500
400
275
1,000
250
2,500
500
250
1,500
1,500
20,000
500
250
10,000
500
5,000
10,000
500
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