

# 2025 Mid Year Arkansas State PAC Contributions

Entity Name	Contribution Amount
Beatty for State Representative	\$ 250.00
Rebecca Burkes for State Representative	\$ 250.00
Ron Caldwell for State Senate	\$ 500.00
Tyler Dees for State Senate	\$ 500.00
Missy Irvin for State Senate	\$ 500.00
Blake Johnson for State Senate	\$ 500.00
Senator Mark Johnson Campaign	\$ 500.00
Robin Lundstrum for State Representative	\$ 250.00
Brit McKenzie for Arkansas	\$ 250.00
Chad Puryear for State Representative	\$ 250.00
David Ray for State Representative	\$ 250.00
Sarah for Governor	\$ 6,600.00
Stone for Senate	\$ 500.00
Clarke Tucker for State Senate	\$ 500.00
Steve Unger for State Representative	\$ 250.00
Vaught for State Representative	\$ 250.00

# 2025 Mid Year Corporate Contributions

Entity Name	State	Contribution Amount	Entity Name	State	Contribution Amount
A Strong Oklahoma PAC	OK	\$ 2,500	Friends of Jaime M. Andrade Jr.	IL	\$ 225
Alabama Poultry Trust (AP&EA PAC)	AL	\$ 5,000	Friends of Jerry Turner	MS	\$ 500
American Dream PAC	MO	\$ 2,500	Friends of Matt Moonen	ME	\$ 1,250
Andy Gipson Campaign	MS	\$ 500	Friends of Mike Hilgers	NE	\$ 1,000
AR Gov's Team SHS PAC	AR	\$ 1,600	Friends of Rachel Talbot Ross	ME	\$ 1,250
AR House Dem Caucus Leadership PAC	AR	\$ 2,500	Friends of Ryan Spain	IL	\$ 225
AR State Chamber PAC	AR	\$ 5,000	Friends of Sue Rezin	IL	\$ 225
Arkansas Wins PAC	AR	\$ 2,000	Friends of Trey Stuart	ME	\$ 1,250
Ballard for Representative	KS	\$ 250	Gente for Graciela Guzman	IL	\$ 225
Bill Pigott Campaign	MS	\$ 500	Hoosiers for Holdman	IN	\$ 400
Billy Bob Faulkingham for State Representative	ME	\$ 1,250	Iowa First Fund PAC	IA	\$ 5,000
Blueprint for Oklahoma's Future PAC	OK	\$ 2,500	Iowa Harvesting Opportunity PAC	IA	\$ 5,000
Build, Strengthen & Empower PAC	AR	\$ 2,000	Iowa Priorities Now PAC	IA	\$ 2,500
California Grocers Assoc. GROPAC	CA	\$ 5,000	J.D. Prescott for State Representative	IN	\$ 400
Citizens for Arellano	IL	\$ 225	Jan Leising for State Senator	IN	\$ 275
Committee to Elect Briggs Hopson	MS	\$ 500	Jason White Campaign	MS	\$ 1,000
Committee to Elect Ken Rahjes	KS	\$ 250	Kyler Sweely for Kansas House	KS	\$ 250
Committee to Elect Michael Fagg	KS	\$ 500	Leslie Rutledge	AR	\$ 2,500
Committee to Elect Pat Pettey	KS	\$ 500	Lynn Fitch Campaign	MS	\$ 500
Committee to Elect Stacey Donato	IN	\$ 400	Melissa Oropeza Campaign	KS	\$ 250
Committee to Elect Virgil Peck	KS	\$ 500	Missouri House Leadership PAC	MO	\$ 1,500
Dean Kirby for Senator	MS	\$ 500	Missouri Senate Leadership PAC	MO	\$ 1,500
Dr. Clifford for Kansas Senate	KS	\$ 500	NE Governor's Roundtable	NE	\$ 20,000
Elect Ethan	IN	\$ 400	Neil Whaley Campaign	MS	\$ 500
Friends for Murri Briel	IL	\$ 225	Pishny for Kansas House	KS	\$ 250
Friends of Beth Waldo	MS	\$ 500	Team Tennessee (Gov. Campaign)	TN	\$ 10,000
Friends of Christopher Belt	IL	\$ 225	The Committee to Elect Michael Murphy	KS	\$ 500
Friends of Delbert Hosemann	MS	\$ 1,000	The Poultry Federation PAC	AR	\$ 5,000
Friends of Hank Zuber	MS	\$ 500	Tyson Foods Arkansas PAC	AR	\$ 10,000
			Walter for Senate	MS	\$ 500